The Poisoned Drug Crisis – Politician Email Addresses

Federal Parliament
Fairlawn area MPs:
	Eglinton Lawrence – Marco Mendicino  marco.mendicino@parl.gc.ca  
Don Valley West – Robert Oliphant  rob.oliphant@parl.gc.ca 
Find other MPs at: https://openparliament.ca by searching with your postal code and then clicking “Contact …..” under “Your Say” on the left side of the screen.
Minister of Health – Jean-Yves Duclos  jean-yves.duclos@parl.gc.ca 
Minister of Mental Health and Addictions - Carolyn Bennett  carolyn.bennett@parl.gc.ca 
Prime Minister – Justin Trudeau  justin.trudeau@parl.gc.ca 
Other party critics can help raise attention to issues:
Conservative: Health – Stephen Ellis stephen.ellis@parl.gc.ca 
	   Addictions – Laila Goodridge  laila.goodridge@parl.gc.ca 
NDP: 	Health – Don Davies  don.davies@parl.gc.ca 
	Mental Health & Harm Reduction – Gord Johns  gord.johns@parl.gc.ca 
BQ:	Health - Luc Thériault -  luc.theriault@parl.gc.ca 
Green:	Health - Jennifer  Purdy - jennifer.purdy@greenparty.ca 
House of Commons Health Committee Chair – Sean Casey (Liberal) sean.casey@parl.gc.ca 
Provincial Legislature
Ministers’ addresses have not yet been posted and both NDP and Liberal parties have interim leaders. So contact information will change. We suggest you find the right person in each category below:
MPP’s: https://www.ola.org/en/members/current/contact-information 
Ministers: https://www.ola.org/en/members/current/ministers 
Opposition critics: https://www.ola.org/en/members/current/opposition-critics 
Standing Committee chairs: https://www.ola.org/en/legislative-business/committees/members 
However, for now: 
Minister of Health: sylvia.jones@pc.ola.org      
Premier:  doug.fordco@pc.ola.org 
Peter Tabuns: tabunsp-qp@ndp.on.ca  
John Fraser: jfraser.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org  
Mike Schreiner: mschreiner@ola.org 

City of Toronto

Mayor - John Tory mayor_tory@toronto.ca 
Fairlawn area Councillors:
Eglinton Lawrence: Mike Colle  councillor_colle8@toronto.ca 
	Don Valley West: Jaye Robinson  councillor_robinson@toronto.ca 
Find other Councillors at: https://www.toronto.ca/city-government/council/members-of-council 
Board of Health – Interim Chair - Joe Mihevc councillor_mihevc10@toronto.ca
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